
Shaxon’s OM4 Fiber Optic assemblies feature an extended bandwidth (4700 MHz.km)  and support longer link lengths for 10Gb/s, 
40Gb/s and 100Gb/s transmission as well as Infiniband and Fiber Channel applications. Don’t see the length that you need? In 
addition to our stocked lengths, we can manufacture custom lengths to order in  California as well as handling custom labeling or 
other installation-specific needs.

Shaxon Industries, Inc.
337 W Freedom Ave, Orange, CA 92865

T. 800-345-8295     F. 800-345-5106     www.shaxon.com

OM4 FIBER OPTIC CABLE

Ordering Information:

LC to LC, duplex, 50/125 MM,  10/40/100 Gb, OM4, aqua
Cable Description:
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02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA1.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA2.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA3.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA4.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA5.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA6.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA7.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA8.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA10.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA15.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA20.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA25.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA30.0M
02LCULCUM4J52.0DXA50.0M

Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 1M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 2M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 3M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 4M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 5M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 6M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 7M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 8M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 10M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 15M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 20M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 25M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 30M Aqua
Patchcord LC/UPC - LC/UPC OM4 DX 2.0mm OFNR 50M Aqua

Shaxon P/N Length




